12th Annual Michael Piegare Foundation Golf Outing *"PUTTING FOR PIEGARE"*



Michael Piegare was a Cold Spring Harbor native, who passed away in a car accident. He was beloved by everyone that knew him and a foundation has been made in his honor. The Michael Piegare Foundation provides financial support to organizations and events that promote and shape leadership and teamwork qualities in young athletes and award scholarship funding to those exhibiting exceptional attributes Michael is fondly remembered for.

Individuals, families, and companies are able to sponsor the foundation through Putting For Piegare. There are several types of sponsorships available. Sponsor fees will go directly to the Michael Piegare Foundation. The Michael Piegare Foundation is a 501(c) (3) non-for profit organization. Your donation is applicable for an IRS tax deduction.

Here's how YOU can help support **THE MICHAEL PIEGARE FOUNDATION**:

- 1. <u>**Tee Sponsors (\$50)**</u> will be displayed on tee box signs.
- 2. Tournament Sponsors (\$20 min.)
- 3. Prize Donation

All Sponsors will be displayed throughout the event.

Check out the The Michael Piegare Foundation website Please scroll down for sponsorship form – Thank you! Sponsorship Form for:

<u>12th Annual</u> <u>"PUTTING FOR PIEGARE" GOLF OUTING</u>

Event Details	Date: Time: Place:	Monday July 10, 20 Shotgun Start at 12 Smithtown Landing Smithtown, New Yo	2:30 pm g Country Club
Sponsor / Company			
Name:			
Address/ Contact Info	ormation:		
Address line 1			_
Address line 2			
City/state/zip			_
Phone	()		_
Please indicate choice	e of sponsorshi	ip:	
Tee Sponsorship (\$50)			Amount Paid: <u>\$</u>
Tournament Sponsorship (\$20 min.)		20 min.)	Amount Paid:\$
Prize Donation Gift/ V		Gift/ Value \$ _	
Payment options:			
cash, check (payable to Michael Piegare Foundation) or			
via PayPal at <u>www.michaelpiegare.com</u>			
Please complete form regardless of payment method and mail or email to:			
Vin Viggiano: 122 Ko	hr Road Kings	Park, NY, 11754 or em	ail <u>vinvigg@optonline.net</u>
Pleases	submit sponse	orships or donations b	y June 26, 2023
Any questions please contact Vin Viggiano via email or phone at 631-663-3502.			
Thank you for helping make young athletes dreams come true by supporting The			
Michael Piegare Foundation!			